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IMAGE LENA
start time: 2003/02/02 00:15:38
stop time: 2003/02/02 00:21:45
3 spin sum

H
270.0—
180.0—
90.0—
0.0—

—48.0 0.0 48.0 —48.0

degrees degrees

Re = 2.5945 —> 2.7455
Lshell = 9.124 —> 8.07/5
mit = 7.0 => 7.1hr

mlat = 22.283 —> 20.997°
inviat = 70.667 —> 69.396°

All Masses

log counts/sec
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no counts
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no data
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